
Bikaner - Sainagar Shirdi Special Fare Special/04715 - Exp - NWR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to BSL/Bhusaval Junction 

14h 25m - 863 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 12:10 0 1 0 90 NWR
2 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 12:59 13:01 2m 0 1 73 91 272 NWR
3 RJR Rajaldesar 13:32 13:34 2m 0 1 120 63 307 NWR
4 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 137 38 NWR
5 CUR Churu Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 1 180 72 286 NWR
6 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 15:46 15:48 2m 0 1 223 74 331 NWR
7 LNH Laxmangarh Sikar 16:04 16:06 2m 0 1 243 57 360 NWR
8 SIKR Sikar Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 1 270 59 429 NWR
9 RGS Ringas Junction 17:31 17:35 4m 0 1 320 30 NWR
10 DKBJ Dahar Ka Balaji 19:30 19:33 3m 0 1 377 7 NWR
11 JP Jaipur Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 1 380 32 428 NWR
12 DPA Durgapura 20:24 20:27 3m 0 1 388 61 403 NWR
13 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 22:30 22:45 15m 1 512 81 WCR
14 KOTA Kota Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 620 85 253 WCR
15 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 01:01 01:03 2m 1 2 692 92 357 WCR
16 SGZ Shamgarh 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 754 58 WCR
17 NAD Nagda Junction 03:20 03:32 12m 2 846 49 469 WR
18 UJN Ujjain Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 0 2 901 60 492 WR
19 BPL Bhopal Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 0 2 1085 55 405 WCR
20 ET Itarsi Junction 09:40 09:45 5m 0 2 1176 101 329 WCR
21 HD Harda 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 1252 57 341 WCR
22 BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 0 2 1483 79 205 CR
23 MMR Manmad Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 2 1667 43 CR
24 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 19:00 0 2 1750 - 508 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (10:47)

May 26 2024 (10:47)

1

1


